
18782107

Trans Internet:

PARQUE ARAUCO S.A.

AV.PRESIDENTE KENNEDY 5413

PATENTES COMERCIALES

94.627.000-8

203.808-0

1ER.SEM.2025

SEGUNDA

CAPITAL: 230.763.018.801- Codigo SII : 832.640 OCUP.BIEN.NAC. : 0,00

OFICINA GERENCIA REP.LEG: 7013115-3 ANDRES OLIVOS B.

Fd.Municipal
Fdo.Comun
Aseo

11.705
21.737
55.119

88.561

88.561

01/01/2025 31/01/2025

Caja: 83

24/01/2025Cod.Verificacion: 008080203S000LC90200220251

https://www.lascondesonline.cl/ValidaFirma/


		2025-01-29T10:21:37-0300
	ERNESTO ALEJANDRO MARDONES CARRASCO




